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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1648
7128

W610050
600 SEK

Chrysler 300, 300C -07
Trailing link rear Right Upper

3.0CRD DISEL KOMBI 218HK 3.0CRD/M AUTOMAT 5DR DIESE
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

18.955
A

1648
7128

W610046
375 SEK

Chrysler 300, 300C -07
Trailing link rear Right Upper

3.0CRD DISEL KOMBI 218HK 3.0CRD/M AUTOMAT 5DR DIESE
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

18.955
A

1648
7122

W610032 Chrysler 300, 300C -07
Trailing link rear Right

3.0CRD DISEL KOMBI 218HK 3.0CRD/M AUTOMAT 5DR DIESE
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

18.955
A

1648
7122

W407914 Chrysler 300, 300C -07
Trailing link rear Right

2,7I TOURING 2,7I/T AUTOMAT 5DR BENSIN
 

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

11.917
A


